
Please support these great sponsors of this event

Thanks to each of you for participating in this great event.  A portion of your registration fee is donated to 

the Amercan Cancer Society. We appreciate Marcy Maslen, who halped make this happen. Thanks to the 

great volunteer who helped this event, they include The Activities Trails, Lake City Foursquare, Moses 

Lake Cheer Booster, and Moses Lake Key Club.



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Negrete Adan Moses Lake 1101 36 M 1/4 30-39 0:40:32.6 0:40:34.5 0:00:01.9 6:32/M

2 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 1063 29 M 1/3 20-29 0:43:18.3 0:43:20.1 0:00:01.8 6:59/M

3 Heidi Wallberg Selah 1150 35 F 1/3 30-39 0:44:35.7 0:44:38.5 0:00:02.8 7:11/M

4 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 1033 39 M 2/4 30-39 0:47:14.9 0:47:21.4 0:00:06.5 7:37/M

5 Daudra McPartland Moses Lake 1100 27 F 1/2 20-29 0:47:16.4 0:47:19.1 0:00:02.7 7:37/M

6 Candice Tipton Ellensburg 1057 36 F 2/3 30-39 0:48:03.4 0:48:05.8 0:00:02.4 7:45/M

7 Roberto Birrueta Parker 1004 26 M 2/3 20-29 0:48:49.8 0:48:52.5 0:00:02.7 7:52/M

8 Todd Schweppe Montesano 1053 39 M 3/4 30-39 0:50:22.8 0:50:27.1 0:00:04.3 8:07/M

9 Deanna Ravet Moses Lake 1049 54 F 1/1 50-59 0:51:21.2 0:51:27.1 0:00:05.9 8:17/M

10 C. Laine Julian Lewiston 1088 31 M 4/4 30-39 0:52:25.5 0:52:29.0 0:00:03.5 8:27/M

11 Taylor Rathbun Orondo 1048 17 F 1/1 16-19 0:56:58.9 0:57:24.8 0:00:25.9 9:11/M

12 Jose Acevedo Parker 1001 13 M 1/2 12-15 0:57:15.3 0:57:17.6 0:00:02.3 9:14/M

13 Brett Dreher Quincy 1012 27 M 3/3 20-29 0:57:33.5 0:58:03.5 0:00:30.0 9:17/M

14 Nicole Dreher Quincy 1013 26 F 2/2 20-29 0:57:33.6 0:58:03.7 0:00:30.1 9:17/M

15 Jennifer Losh Gasperino Moses Lake 1037 37 F 3/3 30-39 0:58:43.8 0:58:51.4 0:00:07.6 9:28/M

16 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 1085 44 F 1/2 40-49 0:59:02.0 0:59:08.1 0:00:06.1 9:31/M

17 Secundino Torres Troutdale 1059 67 M 1/1 60-99 1:02:58.3 1:03:02.2 0:00:03.9 10:09/M

18 Kristen Lennon Ritzville 1036 41 F 2/2 40-49 1:06:52.3 1:07:13.5 0:00:21.2 10:47/M

19 John Dagorret Moses Lake 1073 14 M 2/2 12-15 1:14:46.4 1:15:13.7 0:00:27.3 12:04/M

Saturday, June 08, 2013

Dash for a Cure 2013

10K Overall Results

If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

10K Overall Page 2 of 8



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Taylor Rathbun Orondo 1048 17 11 0:56:58.9 0:57:24.8 9:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Daudra McPartland Moses Lake 1100 27 5 0:47:16.4 0:47:19.1 7:37/M

2 Nicole Dreher Quincy 1013 26 14 0:57:33.6 0:58:03.7 9:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Heidi Wallberg Selah 1150 35 3 0:44:35.7 0:44:38.5 7:11/M

2 Candice Tipton Ellensburg 1057 36 6 0:48:03.4 0:48:05.8 7:45/M

3 Jennifer Losh Gasperino Moses Lake 1037 37 15 0:58:43.8 0:58:51.4 9:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 1085 44 16 0:59:02.0 0:59:08.1 9:31/M

2 Kristen Lennon Ritzville 1036 41 18 1:06:52.3 1:07:13.5 10:47/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Deanna Ravet Moses Lake 1049 54 9 0:51:21.2 0:51:27.1 8:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jose Acevedo Parker 1001 13 12 0:57:15.3 0:57:17.6 9:14/M

2 John Dagorret Moses Lake 1073 14 19 1:14:46.4 1:15:13.7 12:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 1063 29 2 0:43:18.3 0:43:20.1 6:59/M

2 Roberto Birrueta Parker 1004 26 7 0:48:49.8 0:48:52.5 7:52/M

3 Brett Dreher Quincy 1012 27 13 0:57:33.5 0:58:03.5 9:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Negrete Adan Moses Lake 1101 36 1 0:40:32.6 0:40:34.5 6:32/M

2 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 1033 39 4 0:47:14.9 0:47:21.4 7:37/M

3 Todd Schweppe Montesano 1053 39 8 0:50:22.8 0:50:27.1 8:07/M

Dash for a Cure 2013

10K Age Group Results
Saturday, June 08, 2013

Female 16 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Male 30 to 39

If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 50 to 59

Male 12 to 15

Male 20 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

4 C. Laine Julian Lewiston 1088 31 10 0:52:25.5 0:52:29.0 8:27/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Secundino Torres Troutdale 1059 67 17 1:02:58.3 1:03:02.2 10:09/M

Male 60 and over
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Justin Johnson Moses Lake 1069 15 M 1/2 12-15 0:17:55.6 0:17:57.1 0:00:01.5 5:47/M

2 Ricardo Gamez Moses Lake 1017 43 M 1/3 40-49 0:21:40.3 0:21:57.2 0:00:16.9 6:59/M

3 Omar Carlos Moses Lake 1006 38 M 1/5 30-39 0:23:23.9 0:23:55.4 0:00:31.5 7:33/M

4 Colleen Donovan Moses Lake 1010 35 F 1/11 30-39 0:24:44.7 0:24:49.4 0:00:04.7 7:59/M

5 Jim Rathbun Orondo 1046 44 M 2/3 40-49 0:24:46.1 0:25:15.2 0:00:29.1 7:59/M

6 Kayla Goodrich Moses Lake 1068 22 F 1/5 20-29 0:26:01.1 0:26:04.0 0:00:02.9 8:24/M

7 Rob Miller Moses Lake 1076 38 M 2/5 30-39 0:28:55.6 0:29:10.9 0:00:15.3 9:20/M

8 Buffie Ciganda Moses Lake 1008 36 F 2/11 30-39 0:29:04.0 0:29:18.8 0:00:14.8 9:23/M

9 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 1025 37 M 3/5 30-39 0:29:17.2 0:29:36.0 0:00:18.8 9:27/M

10 Monica Horn Moses Lake 1028 41 F 1/10 40-49 0:29:25.1 0:29:43.4 0:00:18.3 9:29/M

11 Natasha Rathbun Orondo 1047 40 F 2/10 40-49 0:30:20.0 0:30:49.7 0:00:29.7 9:47/M

12 Alicia Ciganda Moses Lake 1007 66 F 1/2 60-99 0:30:38.7 0:30:38.7 9:53/M

13 Kellie Evens Moses Lake 1016 34 F 3/11 30-39 0:30:42.6 0:30:49.8 0:00:07.2 9:54/M

14 Kevin Donovan Moses Lake 1011 44 M 3/3 40-49 0:31:03.8 0:31:09.1 0:00:05.3 10:01/M

15 Carson Watkins Warden 1064 8 M 1/3 0-11 0:31:06.0 0:31:16.3 0:00:10.3 10:02/M

16 Hannah Mohs Warden 1040 26 F 2/5 20-29 0:31:06.6 0:31:16.9 0:00:10.3 10:02/M

17 DeSalle Holmes Moses Lake 1026 50 M 1/4 50-59 0:32:14.9 0:32:40.8 0:00:25.9 10:24/M

18 Jenna Knight Prosser 1032 12 F 1/1 12-15 0:32:32.7 0:32:53.3 0:00:20.6 10:30/M

19 Angela Knight Prosser 1031 39 F 4/11 30-39 0:32:33.9 0:32:54.1 0:00:20.2 10:30/M

20 Rett Watkins Warden 1066 37 M 4/5 30-39 0:33:04.4 0:33:15.3 0:00:10.9 10:40/M

21 Reese Watkins Warden 1065 10 M 2/3 0-11 0:33:05.0 0:33:14.9 0:00:09.9 10:40/M

22 Lynae Moore Moses Lake 1041 40 F 3/10 40-49 0:33:31.1 0:33:56.6 0:00:25.5 10:49/M

23 Katherine Santistevan Moses Lake 1051 9 F 1/4 0-11 0:34:41.8 0:34:45.0 0:00:03.2 11:11/M

24 Holly Miller Moses Lake 1074 32 F 5/11 30-39 0:34:51.6 0:35:06.0 0:00:14.4 11:15/M

25 Josie Miller Moses Lake 1075 8 F 2/4 0-11 0:34:52.7 0:35:06.7 0:00:14.0 11:15/M

26 Lauren Santistevan Moses Lake 1052 11 F 3/4 0-11 0:35:54.6 0:35:58.7 0:00:04.1 11:35/M

27 Jake Santistevan Moses Lake 1050 37 M 5/5 30-39 0:35:55.8 0:35:59.6 0:00:03.8 11:35/M

28 Scott Lamb Yakima 1035 56 M 2/4 50-59 0:36:13.8 0:36:31.6 0:00:17.8 11:41/M

29 Tammi Miers Moses Lake 1039 49 F 4/10 40-49 0:37:51.4 0:38:15.5 0:00:24.1 12:13/M

30 Sarah Williams Moses Lake 1067 37 F 6/11 30-39 0:37:51.8 0:38:16.0 0:00:24.2 12:13/M

31 Tracy Vorwerk Moses Lake 1062 48 F 5/10 40-49 0:39:47.4 0:40:00.7 0:00:13.3 12:50/M

32 Jessica Barker Moses Lake 1003 35 F 7/11 30-39 0:40:16.7 0:40:22.2 0:00:05.5 12:59/M

33 Lorenzo Alonso Yakima 1002 12 M 2/2 12-15 0:40:32.3 0:40:34.3 0:00:02.0 13:05/M

34 Decorah Anderson Moses Lake 1070 39 F 8/11 30-39 0:41:10.9 0:41:34.1 0:00:23.2 13:17/M

35 Wendy Sandmann Moses Lake 1071 42 F 6/10 40-49 0:41:11.6 0:41:34.6 0:00:23.0 13:17/M

36 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 1044 72 F 2/2 60-99 0:42:14.7 0:42:28.8 0:00:14.1 13:37/M

37 Elaine Holmes Moses Lake 1027 51 F 1/2 50-59 0:42:34.8 0:43:00.0 0:00:25.2 13:44/M

38 Jessica Uriostegui Yakima 1061 23 F 3/5 20-29 0:44:48.2 0:44:51.3 0:00:03.1 14:27/M

39 Sarah Gray Moses Lake 1022 30 F 9/11 30-39 0:45:41.5 0:46:02.8 0:00:21.3 14:44/M

40 Brandi Haug Moses Lake 1087 42 F 7/10 40-49 0:47:51.8 0:48:10.0 0:00:18.2 15:26/M

41 Shannon Gonzales Moses Lake 1021 43 F 8/10 40-49 0:48:39.1 0:48:56.0 0:00:16.9 15:42/M

42 Adrianna Gonzales Moses Lake 1020 29 F 4/5 20-29 0:48:40.1 0:48:56.3 0:00:16.2 15:42/M

43 Scott Erickson Moses Lake 1015 53 M 3/4 50-59 0:50:24.0 0:50:33.6 0:00:09.6 16:15/M

44 Linda Strunk Moses Lake 1054 50 F 2/2 50-59 0:50:25.6 0:50:34.1 0:00:08.5 16:16/M

45 Jamieson Leavitt Moses Lake 1079 29 F 5/5 20-29 0:50:36.4 0:50:46.2 0:00:09.8 16:19/M

46 Robert Kerr Wenatchee 1078 7 M 3/3 0-11 0:56:21.9 0:56:58.3 0:00:36.4 18:11/M

47 Mary Kerr Orondo 1030 49 F 9/10 40-49 0:56:47.9 0:57:24.2 0:00:36.3 18:19/M

48 Savannah Strunk-Gonzales Moses Lake 1055 11 F 4/4 0-11 0:57:03.2 0:57:11.6 0:00:08.4 18:24/M

49 Erin Breitenstein Pasco 1005 32 F 10/11 30-39 0:57:04.5 1:03:19.1 0:06:14.6 18:25/M

50 Suzanne Trowbridge Moses Lake 1060 32 F 11/11 30-39 0:57:05.5 1:03:19.1 0:06:13.6 18:25/M

51 Gabriel Luedke Moses Lake 1038 20 M 1/1 20-29 0:59:09.6 0:59:43.9 0:00:34.3 19:05/M

52 Rosalinda Torres Moses Lake 1058 40 F 10/10 40-49 0:59:10.6 0:59:45.0 0:00:34.4 19:05/M

53 Lucky Atkins Moses Lake 1086 54 M 4/4 50-59 1:04:21.3 1:04:32.7 0:00:11.4 20:45/M

Saturday, June 08, 2013

5K Overall Results

Dash for a Cure 2013

If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Katherine Santistevan Moses Lake 1051 9 23 0:34:41.8 0:34:45.0 11:11/M

2 Josie Miller Moses Lake 1075 8 25 0:34:52.7 0:35:06.7 11:15/M

3 Lauren Santistevan Moses Lake 1052 11 26 0:35:54.6 0:35:58.7 11:35/M

4 Savannah Strunk-Gonzales Moses Lake 1055 11 48 0:57:03.2 0:57:11.6 18:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jenna Knight Prosser 1032 12 18 0:32:32.7 0:32:53.3 10:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Kayla Goodrich Moses Lake 1068 22 6 0:26:01.1 0:26:04.0 8:24/M

2 Hannah Mohs Warden 1040 26 16 0:31:06.6 0:31:16.9 10:02/M

3 Jessica Uriostegui Yakima 1061 23 38 0:44:48.2 0:44:51.3 14:27/M

4 Adrianna Gonzales Moses Lake 1020 29 42 0:48:40.1 0:48:56.3 15:42/M

5 Jamieson Leavitt Moses Lake 1079 29 45 0:50:36.4 0:50:46.2 16:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Colleen Donovan Moses Lake 1010 35 4 0:24:44.7 0:24:49.4 7:59/M

2 Buffie Ciganda Moses Lake 1008 36 8 0:29:04.0 0:29:18.8 9:23/M

3 Kellie Evens Moses Lake 1016 34 13 0:30:42.6 0:30:49.8 9:54/M

4 Angela Knight Prosser 1031 39 19 0:32:33.9 0:32:54.1 10:30/M

5 Holly Miller Moses Lake 1074 32 24 0:34:51.6 0:35:06.0 11:15/M

6 Sarah Williams Moses Lake 1067 37 30 0:37:51.8 0:38:16.0 12:13/M

7 Jessica Barker Moses Lake 1003 35 32 0:40:16.7 0:40:22.2 12:59/M

8 Decorah Anderson Moses Lake 1070 39 34 0:41:10.9 0:41:34.1 13:17/M

9 Sarah Gray Moses Lake 1022 30 39 0:45:41.5 0:46:02.8 14:44/M

10 Erin Breitenstein Pasco 1005 32 49 0:57:04.5 1:03:19.1 18:25/M

11 Suzanne Trowbridge Moses Lake 1060 32 50 0:57:05.5 1:03:19.1 18:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Monica Horn Moses Lake 1028 41 10 0:29:25.1 0:29:43.4 9:29/M

2 Natasha Rathbun Orondo 1047 40 11 0:30:20.0 0:30:49.7 9:47/M

3 Lynae Moore Moses Lake 1041 40 22 0:33:31.1 0:33:56.6 10:49/M

4 Tammi Miers Moses Lake 1039 49 29 0:37:51.4 0:38:15.5 12:13/M

5 Tracy Vorwerk Moses Lake 1062 48 31 0:39:47.4 0:40:00.7 12:50/M

6 Wendy Sandmann Moses Lake 1071 42 35 0:41:11.6 0:41:34.6 13:17/M

7 Brandi Haug Moses Lake 1087 42 40 0:47:51.8 0:48:10.0 15:26/M

8 Shannon Gonzales Moses Lake 1021 43 41 0:48:39.1 0:48:56.0 15:42/M

Dash for a Cure 2013

5K Overall Results
Saturday, June 08, 2013

Female 11 and under

Female 12 to 15

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

9 Mary Kerr Orondo 1030 49 47 0:56:47.9 0:57:24.2 18:19/M

10 Rosalinda Torres Moses Lake 1058 40 52 0:59:10.6 0:59:45.0 19:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Elaine Holmes Moses Lake 1027 51 37 0:42:34.8 0:43:00.0 13:44/M

2 Linda Strunk Moses Lake 1054 50 44 0:50:25.6 0:50:34.1 16:16/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alicia Ciganda Moses Lake 1007 66 12 0:30:38.7 0:30:38.7 9:53/M

2 Judith Oakes Moses Lake 1044 72 36 0:42:14.7 0:42:28.8 13:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carson Watkins Warden 1064 8 15 0:31:06.0 0:31:16.3 10:02/M

2 Reese Watkins Warden 1065 10 21 0:33:05.0 0:33:14.9 10:40/M

3 Robert Kerr Wenatchee 1078 7 46 0:56:21.9 0:56:58.3 18:11/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Justin Johnson Moses Lake 1069 15 1 0:17:55.6 0:17:57.1 5:47/M

2 Lorenzo Alonso Yakima 1002 12 33 0:40:32.3 0:40:34.3 13:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gabriel Luedke Moses Lake 1038 20 51 0:59:09.6 0:59:43.9 19:05/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Omar Carlos Moses Lake 1006 38 3 0:23:23.9 0:23:55.4 7:33/M

2 Rob Miller Moses Lake 1076 38 7 0:28:55.6 0:29:10.9 9:20/M

3 Karl Hernandez Moses Lake 1025 37 9 0:29:17.2 0:29:36.0 9:27/M

4 Rett Watkins Warden 1066 37 20 0:33:04.4 0:33:15.3 10:40/M

5 Jake Santistevan Moses Lake 1050 37 27 0:35:55.8 0:35:59.6 11:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Ricardo Gamez Moses Lake 1017 43 2 0:21:40.3 0:21:57.2 6:59/M

2 Jim Rathbun Orondo 1046 44 5 0:24:46.1 0:25:15.2 7:59/M

3 Kevin Donovan Moses Lake 1011 44 14 0:31:03.8 0:31:09.1 10:01/M

Male 20 to 29

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 and over

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male 11 and under

Male 12 to 15
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question on your timing results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 DeSalle Holmes Moses Lake 1026 50 17 0:32:14.9 0:32:40.8 10:24/M

2 Scott Lamb Yakima 1035 56 28 0:36:13.8 0:36:31.6 11:41/M

3 Scott Erickson Moses Lake 1015 53 43 0:50:24.0 0:50:33.6 16:15/M

4 Lucky Atkins Moses Lake 1086 54 53 1:04:21.3 1:04:32.7 20:45/M

Male 50 to 59
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